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Event  135   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

30" HURDLES (5)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 131103 Whetro, Amari2

Empire Athletics 131160 Brown, Zahmya3

Empire Athletics 131155 Baker, Jazmyne4

Empire Athletics 131173 Williams, Alivia5

The Gainesville 131687 Shepperd-Rentz, Rhamana6

Running With Pur 131472 Holt, Kajhirah7

Event  137   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

30" HURDLES (5)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Power Runners 141412 Williams, Latanya2

Running Tigers 141457 Jones, Chloe3

Tallahassee Trai 141566 Roberts, Angel4

Power Runners 141408 Harvey, Torri5

Charger Elite 141076 Coleman, Niya6

Event  136   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

30" HURDLES (5)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 131824 Shorter, Deandre3

Elites Skill 131130 Grooms, Richard4

Unattached 131819 Kitko, Ian5

Event  138   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

30" HURDLES (5)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 141693 Richardson, Travis2

Unattached 141784 Swart, Cade3

Empire Athletics 141181 Johnson Jr, Cedric4

The Gainesville 141697 Wilkinson, Sheldon5

Epitome 141219 Rowe, Jadon6

Bay Blaze 141039 Dunlap, Josiah7

Event  139   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

30" HURDLES (10)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire 151435 Filsaime, Kenya2

The Gainesville 161689 Williams, Xaniah3

Next Level Athl 151365 Ward, Vâ€™kaylynn4

Gcxc G.O.A.T 151245 Gee, Caliya5

Running With Pur 151473 Jenkins, Evoni6

Okaloosa Express 151398 Sloan, Tara7

Unattached 161724 Bouington, Kristen8

Event  140   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

30" HURDLES (10)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 181728 Cothran, Jade3

Unattached 181729 Deadwyler, Jordan4

Charger Elite 171093 Morales, Tiana5

Event  141   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

36" HURDLES (10)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 151224 Williams, Jordayn3

Running Force 161444 Bryant, Aubrey4

Okaloosa Express 161405 Sloan, Ryan5

Event  142   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

36" HURDLES (10)

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 171213 Daniels, Damon6

Event  37   Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Spartan Chosen  71486 Johnson, Yalani3

Tallahassee Trai  71564 Hill, Talanni4

Ttcsa Striders  81707 Futch, Markya5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Empire Athletics  71158 Brown, Neriah2

Ttcsa Striders  81706 Engram, Khloe3

Golden Elite  71254 Bichan, Jenna4

Golden Elite  71259 Ellis, Cali5

Unattached  71731 Gray, Skylar6

Ttcsa Striders  81709 Moore, Bethany7

Power Runners  61407 Branham, Kristiana8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Elites Skill  81122 Cunningham, Melissa1

F.A.M. Track  71229 Gillard, Journi2

Children With G  71119 Cochran, Nahla3

Blazing Speed  81060 Ruffin, Doriyah4

Charger Elite  81078 Defour, Sirah5

Athletics Aca  81023 Pope, Victoria6

Golden Elite  81258 Comeger, Yonalley7

Empire Athletics  71164 Dallas, Neriah8
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Event  38   Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Athletics Aca  71030 Lilly, Connor2

Supreme Athl  71537 James, Eben3

Tallahassee Trai  71579 Flagg, Brycen4

Tallahassee Trai  81595 Ward III, Alfred5

Charger Elite  51115 Smith III, Alfonza6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Tallahassee Trai  81585 Hill, Tristan1

Athletics Aca  71029 Claridy, Amaree2

St Johns Str  81509 Windsor, Lawson3

Young Achievers  71811 Butler, Masya4

Tallahassee Trai  81587 Lafaille, Coel5

Young Achievers  81813 Pratt, Tracy6

Ttcsa Striders  81719 Herring, Kendle7

Charger Elite  71117 Valentine, Jaquavion8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Jacksonville Pal  81318 Herrilus, Abayomi1

Empire Athletics  71192 Williams, Zaharie2

Charger Elite  81116 Taylor, Marvin3

St. Augustine Sp  81522 Miller, Deandre4

Blazing Speed  81063 Conaway, Max5

Golden Elite  81288 Singleton, Chase6

Jacksonville Pal  81326 Webb, Bryce7

St. Augustine Sp  81523 Williams, Rylend8

Event  39   Girls 400 Meter Dash 9 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
V12 Athletics  91790 Medley, Davika3

Jacksonville Pal  91308 Nelson, Georgina4

Tallahassee Stri  91542 Doddi, Ishya5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom  91628 Shaw-Armstrong, Genesis2

Tallahassee Zoom  91610 Gray, Gwenyth3

Epitome  91202 King, Tahlya4

V12 Athletics  91791 Robinson, Destiny5

Empire Athletics  91163 Chevers, Rihanna6

Golden Elite  91261 Maldonado, Illana7

Emerald Coast  91133 Coffee, Ava8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Athletics Aca  91022 Newton, Amiya1

Children With G  91118 Cochran, Jasmine2

Tampa Xpress  91681 Carriera, A'Niya3

Nuspeed II Track  91388 Berry, Anaiah4

Running Fire  91438 Patillo, Rodajah5

Supreme Athl  91526 Fomby, La'Niya6

Empire Athletics  91157 Bradley, Teniyah7

Empire Athletics  91156 Bradley, Syni8

Event  40   Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ttcsa Striders  91713 Brown, Ira3

Tallahassee Zoom  91668 Nicholson, Ethan4

Charger Elite  91105 Anderson, Alexander5

F.A.M. Track  91235 Mckenzie, Tajie6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Supreme Athl  91535 Brooks, Correy2

352 Track Club  91011 Elwin, Nicholas3

The Gainesville  91698 Williams, Nosrick4

Jacksonville Pal  91321 Robinson, Aviaz5

Blazing Speed  91073 Stratford, Andrew6

Unattached  91777 Kitko, Callen7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Running Fire  91440 Jackson, Vincent1

Nuspeed II Track  91394 Frazier, Rynell2

Tallahassee Zoom  91675 Simmons, Za'Eon3

Golden Elite  91267 Chandler, Camron4

Epitome  91215 Ford Jr, De'Angelo5

Unattached  91783 Sutton, Sherod6

Blazing Speed  91071 Sanuels, Jonah7

Supreme Athl  91538 James, Elon8

Event  41   Girls 400 Meter Dash 10 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St. Augustine Sp 101518 Olsen, Madelynn3

Jacksonville Pal 101309 Nelson, Leona4

Epitome 101207 Robinson, Kariah5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Epitome 101193 Bow, Jadyn2

Supreme Athl 101531 Williams, Jakhia3

Blazing Speed 101057 Buggs, Malia4

Charger Elite 101825 Hinton, Kyhana5

Epitome 101208 Smothers, Maleah6

Running Tigers 101450 Hartman, Katelyn7

Golden Elite 101265 Pearson, Lily8

Event  42   Boys 400 Meter Dash 10 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Jacksonville Pal 101319 Jackson, Nehemiah3

Jacksonville Pal 101316 Dawkins, Kai4

Jacksonville Pal 101327 Wells, Edgerrin5
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  42   Boys 400 Meter Dash 10 years old)
Tampa Xpress 101682 Carriera, Jordan2

Blazing Speed 101061 Archer, Ty'Ran3

Fearless Track 101242 Joseph, Jaron4

Golden Elite 101289 Singleton, Kelvin5

Running Tigers 101465 Davis, Nijahl6

St Johns Str 101506 Healey, Nicholas7

Tallahassee Trai 101582 Haynes, Khalil8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Epitome 101217 Jones, Jaiden1

The Gainesville 101690 Harvey, Ziyair2

Tallahassee Trai 101592 Roberts, Malachi3

Tallahassee Trai 101578 Clements, Antonio4

Tallahassee Trai 101586 Hill, Tyler5

Fearless Track 101240 Greaves, Tajae6

Ttcsa Striders 101717 Hayes, Christian7

Tallahassee Zoom 101657 Hollaway, Seddrick8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Running Tigers 101466 Ellick, Jayden1

Athletics Aca 101031 Newton-Guyden, Ajani2

Hype Blazers 101301 Stokes, Xavier3

Golden Elite 101285 Purifoy, Zamari4

Running With Pur 101480 Vickers, Izayah5

Blazing Speed 101068 Hartsfield, Karlen6

Tallahassee Trai 101576 Chambliss, Kyel7

Tallahassee Zoom 101637 Ash, Myrick8

Event  43   Girls 400 Meter Dash 11 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
F.A.M. Track 111226 Crews, Kaydin2

Charger Elite 111091 Medina, Ceanna3

Jacksonville Pal 111307 Jackson, Ezra4

St. Augustine Sp 111519 Tobler, Darrenizia5

Tallahassee Zoom 111612 Gray, Pearl6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. Augustine Sp 111513 Ferguson, Heaven1

Running Tigers 111451 Hartman, Sonnie2

Unattached 111751 Swart, Kyra3

Young Achievers 111804 Proctor, Kennedi4

Supreme Athl 111525 Debose, Ariyah5

Ttcsa Striders 111711 Sampson, Lauryn6

Running Tigers 111456 Jackson, Taylor7

Epitome 111821 Hines, Serenity8

Event  44   Boys 400 Meter Dash 11 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jacksonville Pal 111323 Trotter, Tobias2

Ttcsa Striders 111716 Futch, Markese3

Empire Athletics 111191 Williams, Donta4

Golden Elite 111287 Richardson, Ta'Navion5

St. Augustine Sp 111524 Woods, Brandall6

Ttcsa Striders 111718 Herring, Kaden7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Jacksonville Pal 111317 Desir, Jeremiah1

Jacksonville Pal 111322 Trotter, Terrence2

My Brother's Kee 111346 Stiff, Marc-Anthony3

Jacksonville Pal 111325 Webb, Brandon4

Epitome 111211 Cotton, Xavier5

My Brother's Kee 111342 Gray, Noah6

Blazing Speed 111070 Samuels, Jaydon7

Tallahassee Zoom 111653 Hayes, Brandon8

Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash 12 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Tallahassee Trai 121556 Chambliss, Keelah2

Epitome 121822 Reaves, Kiara3

The Gainesville 121684 Baines, Sophie4

Nuspeed II Track 121390 Oconnor, Reagan5

Ttcsa Striders 121705 Curry, Danyelle6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. Augustine Sp 121520 Williams, R'Layah1

Tallahassee Zoom 121613 Green, Aykeelah2

Empire Athletics 121168 Orphella, Kiarra3

Hype Blazers 121294 Johnson, Kendall4

Unattached 121734 Hightower, Zykierra5

Epitome 121204 Powell, Tiffany6

Epitome 121195 Daise, Jayla7

Tallahassee Trai 121553 Avilus, Alana8

Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash 12 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ttcsa Striders 121714 Brown, Ra'Quan3

Running With Pur 121478 Holt, Jay'Vion4

352 Track Club 121015 Randazzo, Aaron5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 121664 Lalanne, Jeremiah2

Tallahassee Trai 121588 Long, Kyron3

Tallahassee Zoom 121669 Peter, Xavier4

Empire Athletics 121188 William, Davion5

Running Tigers 121463 Brown, Aiden6

St Johns Str 121503 Adamah, Dodzi7
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash 12 years old)
Fearless Track 121241 Greaves, Tavion1

Golden Elite 121269 Gee, Anthony2

352 Track Club 121010 Elwin, Justin3

Supreme Athl 121541 Parker, Cayden4

Epitome 121210 Cooper, Jalen5

Running Tigers 121464 Carr, Jaden6

Northside United 121383 Mckinnon, Malakhai7

St Pete Nitro 121511 Richardson, Johnny8

Event  47   Girls 400 Meter Dash 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Unattached 131733 Herrera, Aaliyah3

Young Achievers 131796 C0bham, Trinity4

Tallahassee Zoom 131633 Wilson, Arie5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Running Tigers 131461 Randell, Shasa2

Young Achievers 131808 Smalls, Keira3

Charger Elite 131085 Ives, Nehmiah4

Young Achievers 131795 Brown, Courtney5

Running Tigers 131455 Jackson, Meah6

Next Level Athl 131356 Federick-Woods, Kayla7

My Sister's Kee 131349 Grimsley, Jayla8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Running Tigers 131458 Miller, Kaelyn1

Tallahassee Trai 131558 Clements, Toni2

Kings Track 131331 Sales, Kaymin3

Young Achievers 131809 Webbe, Kaitlynn4

Epitome 131196 Dixon, Nyeemah5

Unattached 131755 Waters, Thalia6

Empire Athletics 131173 Williams, Alivia7

Charger Elite 131099 Russell, Kemora8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Emerald Coast 131134 Figueroa, Yaremi1

Nuspeed II Track 131392 Zeigler, Zakilya2

Unattached 131727 Coleman, Marranda3

Young Achievers 131801 Hill, Kennedy4

Epitome 131197 Ford, D'Yaundra5

Young Achievers 131807 Saint-germain, Esther6

Empire Athletics 131166 Fisher, Ayla7

Tallahassee Zoom 131624 Nunn, Micah8

Event  48   Boys 400 Meter Dash 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 131819 Kitko, Ian2

Blazing Speed 131064 Duprat, Khe'ron3

Nuspeed II Track 131393 Berry, Nicholas4

River City Fin 131426 Bless, Brady5

Northside United 131385 Pierce, Malachi6

Bay Blaze 131044 Walker, Shawn7

Running Tigers 131469 Parramore, Jordan8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
The Gainesville 131691 Hill, Malachi1

Blazing Speed 131067 Harris, Jaden2

Tallahassee Zoom 131648 Danzy, Micahi3

Supreme Athl 131536 Greene, Jayvian4

Young Achievers 131814 Sheppard, Terrell5

Golden Elite 131286 Railey, Benjamin6

Tallahassee Zoom 131640 Bighem, Elijah7

Unattached 131785 Weiss, Nicholas8

Event  49   Girls 400 Meter Dash 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Charger Elite 141077 Defour, Asha3

Next Level Athl 141359 Howard, Myasia4

Charger Elite 141076 Coleman, Niya5

Tallahassee Zoom 141600 Bradley, Yasmine6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 141614 Green, Maddison1

Tallahassee Trai 141565 Jackson, A'Zion2

Charger Elite 141074 Antenor, Asia3

Elites Skill 141124 Phoenix, Destiny4

Spartan Chosen 141490 Williams, Naudia5

St. Augustine Sp 141514 Geter, Natalie6

Unattached 141749 Spencer, Anna7

Running Fire 141437 Neal, Daelyn8

Event  50   Boys 400 Meter Dash 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bay Blaze 141040 Gainer, Davon2

Running Tigers 141818 Ned, Juaquin3

The Gainesville 141697 Wilkinson, Sheldon4

Blazing Speed 141065 Ennabili, Noah5

Fearless Track 141238 Downer, Xavier6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Epitome 141216 Gillins, Dejon1

Unattached 141760 Burchett, Roy2

Elites Skill 141128 Cox, Rayphel3

Hype Blazers 141298 Harrris, Jonathan4

Epitome 141219 Rowe, Jadon5

352 Track Club 141017 Riggins, Isaiah6

The Gainesville 141695 Wilbon, David7

Tallahassee Zoom 141651 Greenwood, Justin8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Elites Skill 141131 Toson, Nathan1

Blazing Speed 141066 Givens, Nazsir2

Young Achievers 141812 Johnson, Brian3

My Brother's Kee 141339 Buie-Quinones Jr, Jarriett4

Running With Pur 141481 Vickers, Makari5

Tallahassee Zoom 141658 Jackson, Malek6

Tallahassee Zoom 141672 Ransom, Rickey7

Unattached 141784 Swart, Cade8
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Event  51   Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Kings Track 151332 Shannon, Kyah3

Gcxc G.O.A.T 151245 Gee, Caliya4

Kings Track 151330 Johnson, Brianna5

V12 Athletics 151789 Johnson, Twaneise6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Gcxc G.O.A.T 161243 Austin, Jayla1

St Johns Str 161496 Matthews, Hailey2

St Johns Str 151500 Victor, Anouk3

Kings Track 161329 Eason, Arianna4

St Johns Str 161501 Wade, Serenity5

Elites Skill 161126 Thomas, Destiny6

The Gainesville 161689 Williams, Xaniah7

River City Fin 151425 Zwatschka, Rachel8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Running With Pur 151473 Jenkins, Evoni1

Golden Elite 161263 Mccants, Desirae2

Empire Athletics 161159 Brown, Ranecia3

Emerald Coast 151139 Ponto, Aleena4

352 Track Club 151006 Owens, Jasheena5

Gcxc G.O.A.T 151244 Campbell, Sanora6

Tallahassee Zoom 161617 Jones, Amaya7

Unattached 161744 Marlow, Deborah8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Gcxc G.O.A.T 161246 Harris, Mariah1

Young Achievers 161802 Jackson, Jaylah2

Nuspeed II Track 151389 Mitchell, Niyah3

Unattached 151754 Waters, Tamia4

Running Tigers 151460 Randell, Nia5

Charger Elite 151086 Ives, Nyidjah6

My Sister's Kee 161348 Flake, Brianna7

Unattached 161745 Miller, Cache8

Event  52   Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Northside United 151379 Jones, Nicholas3

The Gainesville 161696 Wilbon, Savion4

Charger Elite 151108 Clark, Jordan5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Nuspeed II Track 151395 Oâ€™connor, Noble1

Golden Elite 151290 Vidal-Lopez, Eduardo2

Unattached 151767 Forbes-Rosado, Ricky3

Next Level Athl 151372 Philmore, Ahman4

Kings Track 151335 Jones, Jalen5

My Brother's Kee 151341 Gilbert Jr, Andre6

Tallahassee Stri 161548 Harvey, Ahmari7

My Brother's Kee 151343 Grimsley, Jameer8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Fearless Track 151239 Greaves, Da'Jon1

Gcxc G.O.A.T 151249 Johnson, Hayden2

Fearless Track 161237 Cooper III, John3

Hype Blazers 161823 Hummel, Juizion4

Empire Athletics 151187 Westbrook, Exavion5

Golden Elite 161270 Hedden, Mason6

Epitome 151224 Williams, Jordayn7

Charger Elite 161113 Lewis, Savion8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Unattached 161762 Chandeler, Letavion1

Tallahassee Zoom 161646 Clark II, Ian2

Empire Athletics 161178 Horne, Donovan3

Tallahassee Trai 161589 Moore, Amarie4

Okaloosa Express 161401 Hickok, Carson5

Tallahassee Trai 161590 Morrison, David6

My Brother's Kee 151340 Doan, Joshua7

My Brother's Kee 161344 Jeffers, Talik8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Epitome 151221 Scott, Kamari1

Tallahassee Zoom 151667 Moore, Justin2

Tallahassee Zoom 161680 Williams, Curtis3

Empire Athletics 161182 Jones, Jesaiah4

Empire Athletics 161179 Jackson, Markevus5

Bay Blaze 161042 Jones, Kaden6

Empire Athletics 151190 Williams, Aviance7

Tallahassee Trai 161593 Sancho, Rajauhn8

Event  53   Women 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Next Level Athl 171364 Walker, Andrianna3

Emerald Coast 171132 Anthony, Ny'Zha4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Golden Elite 171257 Comeger, Sequoia1

North Central Fl 181375 Richmond, Sarah2

Tallahassee Trai 171563 Henry, Taryn3

Empire Athletics 171172 Teague, Erianna4

Empire Athletics 171162 Burton, Je'Nyia5

Unattached 171741 Kulp, Diandra6

Running With Pur 171474 Mackey, Brittany7

Unattached 181737 Jean, Avrel8

Event  54   Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Spartan Chosen 171492 Grant, Bradgretta1

Tallahassee Zoom 181663 Keen, David2

Empire Athletics 171183 Mcgriff, Jacobe3

Empire Athletics 171175 Bush, Matthew4

F.A.M. Track 181233 Crews, Devin5

Unattached 171765 Douglas, Caleb6

Tallahassee Stri 171547 Green, Keiarryien7

Northside United 181387 Stephens, Jacorey8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  54   Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old)
Indian Rocks 171302 Krampert, Javon1

Jacksonville Pal 191312 Brown, Nicholi2

Spartan Chosen 181493 Jackson Jr, Byron3

Running With Pur 191475 Charleston, De'Quavious4

Empire Athletics 171185 Shannon, Malachi5

Kings Track 191338 Taylor, Anthony6

Gcxc G.O.A.T 171253 Whatley, Richard7

Kings Track 191337 Taylor, Andre8

Event  73   Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blazing Speed  81056 Brown, Za'Miyah1

Children With G  71119 Cochran, Nahla2

Golden Elite  71254 Bichan, Jenna3

Spartan Chosen  71486 Johnson, Yalani4

Event  74   Boys 1500 Meter Run 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Power Runners  61415 Houston, Myles1

Athletics Aca  71030 Lilly, Connor2

Event  75   Girls 1500 Meter Run 9 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Nuspeed II Track  91388 Berry, Anaiah5

Children With G  91118 Cochran, Jasmine6

Power Runners  91410 Scott, Kadyn7

Unattached  91748 Sikes, Charlotte8

Supreme Athl  91527 Ouko-Omondi, Daniella9

Bay Blaze  91032 Awantang, Bineh10

The Gainesville  91683 Baines, Samantha11

Bay Blaze  91034 Dunlap, Joy12

Tallahassee Trai  91560 Graham, Reese13

Event  76   Boys 1500 Meter Run 9 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Running Fire  91440 Jackson, Vincent3

Power Runners  91414 Houston, Jorryn4

Blazing Speed  91069 Pabon, Nessiel5

Blazing Speed  91072 Scott, Camron6

Golden Elite  91272 Hemingway, Antenney Ii7

Event  78   Boys 1500 Meter Run 10 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 101110 Fox, Julian8

St Johns Str 101506 Healey, Nicholas9

Tampa Xpress 101682 Carriera, Jordan10

The Gainesville 101690 Harvey, Ziyair11

Supreme Athl 101540 Ouko-Omondi, Daniel12

Event  79   Girls 1500 Meter Run 11 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 111804 Proctor, Kennedi1

The Gainesville 111688 Wilkinson, Tionna2

Power Runners 111409 Mckellar, Akiyah3

Jacksonville Pal 111306 Genyard, Jasmine4

Event  80   Boys 1500 Meter Run 11 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blazing Speed 111070 Samuels, Jaydon1

Event  81   Girls 1500 Meter Run 12 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Gainesville 121685 Hamilton, Ashley5

Hype Blazers 121292 Howard, Erin6

Event  82   Boys 1500 Meter Run 12 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 121268 Fuller, Blane2

River City Fin 121433 Lupinski, Joseph3

Golden Elite 121278 Litchfield, Dominic4

Tallahassee Stri 121550 Simpson, William5

Bay Blaze 121038 Dunlap, Gabriel6

Golden Elite 121291 Zapatka, Luke7

Tallahassee Stri 121551 Urban, Jake8

Event  83   Girls 1500 Meter Run 13 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 131103 Whetro, Amari1

Blazing Speed 131058 Cezalien, Kaylyn2

Running Tigers 131446 Gordon, Caitlyn3
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Event  84   Boys 1500 Meter Run 13 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Empire Athletics 131174 Bennett, Jarvaris1

The Gainesville 131691 Hill, Malachi2

Golden Elite 131273 Hemingway, Izaiah3

Event  85   Girls 1500 Meter Run 14 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Johns Str 141494 Coles, Elena4

Tallahassee Zoom 141601 Coleman, Niya5

Golden Elite 141255 Casson, Mariah6

Event  86   Boys 1500 Meter Run 14 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 141651 Greenwood, Justin4

727 Youth Track 141018 Bailey, Dylan5

Tallahassee Zoom 141672 Ransom, Rickey6

Running Fire 141441 Phillip, Jasem7

Okaloosa Express 141399 Brainerd, Zachary8

Blazing Speed 141065 Ennabili, Noah9

Running Tigers 141470 Zevin, Blake10

Bay Blaze 141045 Wright, Joey11

Event  87   Girls 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blazing Speed 151059 Cezalien, Kyana7

Event  88   Boys 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gcxc G.O.A.T 161251 Ramirez, Francisco1

Gcxc G.O.A.T 161252 Simkins, Jr, James2

Running With Pur 151483 Washington, Jordan3

Running Fire 151439 Jackson, Javontae4

352 Track Club 161016 Randazzo, Brian5

Event  89   Women 1500 Meter Run 17-18 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 171740 Kotelman, Autumn8

Event  90   Men 1500 Meter Run 17-18 years old

TIMED FINAL

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 181663 Keen, David6

Gcxc G.O.A.T 181248 Holzknecht, Daniel7

Spartan Chosen 171492 Grant, Bradgretta8

Kings Track 171336 Stokes, A'Jani9

Golden Elite 171271 Heinke, Braden10

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
F.A.M. Track  71229 Gillard, Journi2

Unattached  71731 Gray, Skylar3

Next Level Athl  61357 Franklin, Cherish4

Athletics Aca  81023 Pope, Victoria5

Ttcsa Striders  81712 Walker, Journee6

Emerald Coast  81135 George, Marlow7

Unattached  71817 Figueroa, Mia8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
F.A.M. Track  71227 Edwards Hutton, Imani2

Golden Elite  71259 Ellis, Cali3

Tallahassee Trai  71564 Hill, Talanni4

Tallahassee Trai  81567 Sanders, Aubrey5

Golden Elite  81258 Comeger, Yonalley6

Athletics Aca  81020 De La Cruz, Selena7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Charger Elite  61087 Jasper, Amara2

Tallahassee Zoom  81598 Anderson, Aaliyah3

Tallahassee Zoom  81627 Scott, Shyanne4

Empire Athletics  71158 Brown, Neriah5

Tallahassee Zoom  71609 Gray, Camille6

Empire Athletics  71164 Dallas, Neriah7

Charger Elite  71094 Mustapha-Christian, Leilah8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
V12 Athletics  71793 Walker, Aniyah2

Jacksonville Pal  71304 Brown, Uriah3

Charger Elite  81078 Defour, Sirah4

Tallahassee Trai  81557 Chandler, Aniya5

Elites Skill  81122 Cunningham, Melissa6

Blazing Speed  81060 Ruffin, Doriyah7



GunLap Running, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 8

2019 AAU Region 9 National Qualifier, Tallahassee, FL - 6/20/2019 to 6/23/2019

Florida State University, Tallahassee, FL

www.gunlaprunning.com

Meet Program - Day 3 Running

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Athletics Aca  71029 Claridy, Amaree2

Kings Track  81334 Bonner, Amari3

Jacksonville Pal  81326 Webb, Bryce4

Charger Elite  61114 Mcquillan Jr, Tyrone5

Next Level Athl  81370 Franklin, Chrishon6

Tallahassee Zoom  61655 Hepburn, Da'Vion7

Ttcsa Striders  81719 Herring, Kendle8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Supreme Athl  71537 James, Eben1

Empire Athletics  71192 Williams, Zaharie2

Golden Elite  81288 Singleton, Chase3

Tallahassee Trai  81585 Hill, Tristan4

Young Achievers  81813 Pratt, Tracy5

Charger Elite  81116 Taylor, Marvin6

Tallahassee Zoom  61671 Quinones, Manito7

Tallahassee Trai  81587 Lafaille, Coel8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Empire Athletics  81177 Hampton, Acari1

St. Augustine Sp  81522 Miller, Deandre2

Supreme Athl  81534 Anthony, Nathan3

Tallahassee Zoom  81665 Lalanne, Jonathan4

Tallahassee Trai  81595 Ward III, Alfred5

Tallahassee Zoom  71638 Ballard II, Jeffery6

Charger Elite  71117 Valentine, Jaquavion7

St. Augustine Sp  81523 Williams, Rylend8

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Tampa Xpress  91681 Carriera, A'Niya2

F.A.M. Track  91225 Corbin, Janiya3

Tallahassee Trai  91561 Harris, Khaylen4

Tallahassee Trai  91574 Williams, Journi5

Athletics Aca  91022 Newton, Amiya6

Running Fire  91438 Patillo, Rodajah7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Epitome  91202 King, Tahlya2

Tallahassee Zoom  91610 Gray, Gwenyth3

Supreme Athl  91526 Fomby, La'Niya4

Emerald Coast  91133 Coffee, Ava5

Empire Athletics  91157 Bradley, Teniyah6

Golden Elite  91261 Maldonado, Illana7

V12 Athletics  91791 Robinson, Destiny8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
St Johns Str  91499 Stiles, Gabrielle2

Empire Athletics  91163 Chevers, Rihanna3

Empire Athletics  91156 Bradley, Syni4

St. Augustine Sp  91516 Logan, Ka'Bre5

V12 Athletics  91790 Medley, Davika6

Tallahassee Zoom  91604 Dickens, Jaci7

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Epitome  91214 Ellis, Bryson2

Tallahassee Zoom  91642 Bradley, Dylan3

Epitome  91215 Ford Jr, De'Angelo4

Charger Elite  91105 Anderson, Alexander5

Power Runners  91414 Houston, Jorryn6

Charger Elite  91109 Defour, Israel7

Tallahassee Zoom  91647 Danzy, Daylin8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Blazing Speed  91073 Stratford, Andrew2

Supreme Athl  91535 Brooks, Correy3

F.A.M. Track  91235 Mckenzie, Tajie4

Unattached  91783 Sutton, Sherod5

Blazing Speed  91071 Sanuels, Jonah6

Golden Elite  91267 Chandler, Camron7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Ttcsa Striders  91713 Brown, Ira2

Hype Blazers  91297 Booker, Nicholas3

Nuspeed II Track  91394 Frazier, Rynell4

Running With Pur  91482 Vickers, Quinton5

The Gainesville  91698 Williams, Nosrick6

Tallahassee Zoom  91668 Nicholson, Ethan7

Tallahassee Zoom  91675 Simmons, Za'Eon8

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Epitome 101203 Porter, Ny'Jeh2

Unattached 101756 Waters, Tionna3

Unattached 101739 Jones, Lyric4

Bay Blaze 101033 Awantang, Mbongta5

Charger Elite 101090 Leverston, Leilani6

Jacksonville Pal 101309 Nelson, Leona7

Golden Elite 101262 Manning, Addison8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old)
Epitome 101208 Smothers, Maleah1

The Gainesville 101686 Shepperd-Rentz, Jamea2

Blazing Speed 101057 Buggs, Malia3

Charger Elite 101825 Hinton, Kyhana4

Epitome 101193 Bow, Jadyn5

Power Runners 101411 Scott, Kennedy6

Epitome 101207 Robinson, Kariah7

F.A.M. Track 101231 Rawls, Jayda8

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Tallahassee Trai 101580 Flagg III, Robert2

Unattached 101766 Douglas, Dallas3

Running Tigers 101466 Ellick, Jayden4

Jacksonville Pal 101327 Wells, Edgerrin5

Unattached 101776 Kirkpatrick, Davion6

Fearless Track 101242 Joseph, Jaron7

Tallahassee Trai 101576 Chambliss, Kyel8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Tallahassee Trai 101582 Haynes, Khalil2

Tallahassee Zoom 101657 Hollaway, Seddrick3

Supreme Athl 101539 Martin, Kingston4

Tallahassee Zoom 101659 Jean, Jayden5

Golden Elite 101283 Parker, Mason6

Running With Pur 101480 Vickers, Izayah7

Blazing Speed 101068 Hartsfield, Karlen8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Ttcsa Striders 101717 Hayes, Christian2

Emerald Coast 101154 Williams, Jayden3

Tallahassee Zoom 101637 Ash, Myrick4

Tallahassee Zoom 101639 Benoit, Gavin5

Golden Elite 101285 Purifoy, Zamari6

Fearless Track 101240 Greaves, Tajae7

Jacksonville Pal 101316 Dawkins, Kai8

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Running Tigers 111448 Hartley, Breanna2

Supreme Athl 111525 Debose, Ariyah3

Unattached 111732 Hayes, Nia4

Elites Skill 111125 Rivers, Rymonea5

Tallahassee Zoom 111612 Gray, Pearl6

Charger Elite 111101 Troutman, Jer'Mira7

Ttcsa Striders 111711 Sampson, Lauryn8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Charger Elite 111092 Mobley, Ariana2

Charger Elite 111096 Perry, Asha3

Tallahassee Zoom 111608 Gardner, Sacori4

F.A.M. Track 111226 Crews, Kaydin5

St. Augustine Sp 111517 Mcclellon, Angel6

Jacksonville Pal 111305 Dawkins, London7

Running Tigers 111456 Jackson, Taylor8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Jacksonville Pal 111307 Jackson, Ezra2

Supreme Athl 111529 Richardson, Akira3

Epitome 111821 Hines, Serenity4

Running Tigers 111451 Hartman, Sonnie5

Tallahassee Trai 111554 Barber, Terriyhan6

Unattached 111751 Swart, Kyra7

Charger Elite 111091 Medina, Ceanna8

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Running With Pur 111479 Thomas, Tyran2

Empire Athletics 111191 Williams, Donta3

St. Augustine Sp 111524 Woods, Brandall4

Tallahassee Trai 111577 Clark, Gerald5

Tallahassee Zoom 111650 Green, Braylan6

Tallahassee Zoom 111649 Forbes, Omega7

My Brother's Kee 111342 Gray, Noah8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
My Brother's Kee 111346 Stiff, Marc-Anthony1

Epitome 111223 Van Buren, Elijah2

Tallahassee Trai 111575 Allen, Takari3

Tallahassee Zoom 111654 Henry, Tyzer4

Golden Elite 111275 Hutchinson, Dahven5

Charger Elite 111106 Battle, Mi'Keise6

Jacksonville Pal 111317 Desir, Jeremiah7

Jacksonville Pal 111325 Webb, Brandon8

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Next Level Athl 121368 Williamson, Markayla1

Running Tigers 121449 Hartley, Morgan2

Tallahassee Stri 121543 Doddi, Tanvee3

Charger Elite 121083 Henry, Asia4

Tallahassee Trai 121573 Williams, Damiyah5

Empire Athletics 121170 Patrice, Tiana6

St. Augustine Sp 121520 Williams, R'Layah7

Ttcsa Striders 121705 Curry, Danyelle8
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old)
Nuspeed II Track 121391 Snead, Nyla2

River City Fin 121424 Wesley, Mika3

Epitome 121195 Daise, Jayla4

Supreme Athl 121528 Ouko-Omondi, Danielle5

St. Augustine Sp 121512 Bryant, Isabella6

Charger Elite 121088 Jennings-Blanton, Kimora7

Unattached 121750 Spencer, Laesha8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Tallahassee Zoom 121622 McHenry, Mikiyah2

Tallahassee Trai 121553 Avilus, Alana3

Empire Athletics 121168 Orphella, Kiarra4

Epitome 121822 Reaves, Kiara5

Tallahassee Trai 121556 Chambliss, Keelah6

Unattached 121734 Hightower, Zykierra7

Epitome 121204 Powell, Tiffany8

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Tallahassee Zoom 121652 Grignon, Nyjean2

352 Track Club 121010 Elwin, Justin3

352 Track Club 121009 Cresser, Christopher4

Empire Athletics 121188 William, Davion5

Tallahassee Trai 121584 Hightower, Kameron6

Northside United 121381 Matthews II, Darryl7

Supreme Athl 121541 Parker, Cayden8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Golden Elite 121282 Parker, Jackson2

Golden Elite 121816 Love Jr, Eddie3

Northside United 121383 Mckinnon, Malakhai4

Running With Pur 121478 Holt, Jay'Vion5

Tallahassee Trai 121583 Henry II, Benjamin6

Fearless Track 121241 Greaves, Tavion7

Running Tigers 121463 Brown, Aiden8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Ttcsa Striders 121715 Dennis, Ossie2

Unattached 121775 Kirkpatrick, Braylon3

St Pete Nitro 121511 Richardson, Johnny4

Tallahassee Zoom 121664 Lalanne, Jeremiah5

Golden Elite 121269 Gee, Anthony6

Epitome 121210 Cooper, Jalen7

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Tallahassee Zoom 131624 Nunn, Micah2

Kings Track 131328 Bonner, Shylee3

Kings Track 131331 Sales, Kaymin4

Tallahassee Zoom 131633 Wilson, Arie5

Tallahassee Trai 131558 Clements, Toni6

Charger Elite 131081 Gaines, Olivia7

Young Achievers 131808 Smalls, Keira8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Nuspeed II Track 131392 Zeigler, Zakilya2

Young Achievers 131807 Saint-germain, Esther3

Epitome 131197 Ford, D'Yaundra4

Unattached 131755 Waters, Thalia5

Empire Athletics 131171 Rochelle, Sanihya6

Empire Athletics 131155 Baker, Jazmyne7

Hype Blazers 131295 Menefee, Essence8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Running Tigers 131455 Jackson, Meah2

Unattached 131733 Herrera, Aaliyah3

Charger Elite 131098 Reid, Jazmin4

Charger Elite 131099 Russell, Kemora5

Tallahassee Zoom 131635 Zhang, Lillian6

Charger Elite 131095 Parks, Leila7

Tallahassee Trai 131569 Walker, Skylar8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Epitome 131196 Dixon, Nyeemah2

Running Tigers 131458 Miller, Kaelyn3

Young Achievers 131809 Webbe, Kaitlynn4

Charger Elite 131085 Ives, Nehmiah5

Fearless Track 131236 Cooper, Zoe'6

Young Achievers 131796 C0bham, Trinity7

Unattached 131727 Coleman, Marranda8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Tallahassee Zoom 131656 Hepburn, Deroderick2

Young Achievers 131814 Sheppard, Terrell3

Bay Blaze 131044 Walker, Shawn4

Elites Skill 131130 Grooms, Richard5

Golden Elite 131286 Railey, Benjamin6

Supreme Athl 131536 Greene, Jayvian7

Northside United 131385 Pierce, Malachi8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old)
Tallahassee Zoom 131641 Bighem, Isaiah2

Northside United 131384 Mcmillan, Jakori3

Blazing Speed 131064 Duprat, Khe'ron4

Kings Track 131333 Bell, Mekhi5

Tallahassee Zoom 131662 Jones, Kamari6

Tallahassee Zoom 131648 Danzy, Micahi7

Event  31   Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Running Tigers 141447 Gordon, Nyajah2

Tallahassee Trai 141559 Farmer, Jazlyne3

Unattached 141749 Spencer, Anna4

Charger Elite 141089 Jundt, Harlie5

Tallahassee Trai 141565 Jackson, A'Zion6

Power Runners 141412 Williams, Latanya7

Elites Skill 141124 Phoenix, Destiny8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Spartan Chosen 141485 Hunter, Kinsleigh2

Running Fire 141436 Mccalla, Sariyah3

Tallahassee Zoom 141600 Bradley, Yasmine4

Next Level Athl 141359 Howard, Myasia5

Spartan Chosen 141490 Williams, Naudia6

Spartan Chosen 141826 Clarke, Jahhi7

Running Fire 141437 Neal, Daelyn8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Hype Blazers 141293 Inboden, Mariah2

Tallahassee Zoom 141607 Fuller, Ka'Niyah3

Emerald Coast 141144 Williams, Mikayla4

Power Runners 141408 Harvey, Torri5

Spartan Chosen 141487 Nichols, Er'Monie6

St. Augustine Sp 141514 Geter, Natalie7

St Johns Str 141498 Roundtree, Carmen8

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Unattached 141760 Burchett, Roy2

Elites Skill 141131 Toson, Nathan3

Northside United 141378 Forest Iv, Melvin4

Northside United 141386 Smith, Jakobi5

My Brother's Kee 141339 Buie-Quinones Jr, Jarriett6

Epitome 141216 Gillins, Dejon7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Tallahassee Trai 141594 Smith, Amarion2

Next Level Athl 141371 Milton, Trevion3

Epitome 141219 Rowe, Jadon4

My Brother's Kee 141345 Shoats, Dontarious5

Power Runners 141413 Bundage, Kameron6

St Johns Str 141504 Adamah, Tornyeli7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Tallahassee Zoom 141658 Jackson, Malek2

Elites Skill 141127 Brown, Malik3

Blazing Speed 141066 Givens, Nazsir4

Bay Blaze 141040 Gainer, Davon5

Running With Pur 141481 Vickers, Makari6

Tallahassee Zoom 141636 Ash, Michael7

Empire Athletics 141181 Johnson Jr, Cedric8

Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Gcxc G.O.A.T 151244 Campbell, Sanora1

Young Achievers 151797 Devoux, Kennedi2

Empire Athletics 161159 Brown, Ranecia3

V12 Athletics 151789 Johnson, Twaneise4

Hype Blazers 151296 Skrine, Rayna5

Young Achievers 161802 Jackson, Jaylah6

Empire Athletics 161169 Patrice, Shenya7

Nuspeed II Track 151389 Mitchell, Niyah8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Charger Elite 151075 Brown, Kayla1

Unattached 161745 Miller, Cache2

Gcxc G.O.A.T 161246 Harris, Mariah3

Empire Athletics 161165 Davis, Tamari4

Running Tigers 151460 Randell, Nia5

Golden Elite 161263 Mccants, Desirae6

St Johns Str 161496 Matthews, Hailey7

Kings Track 161329 Eason, Arianna8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Bay Blaze 161820 Steele, Anese2

Spartan Chosen 161489 Shaheed, Chinera3

St Johns Str 161501 Wade, Serenity4

F.A.M. Track 161232 Taylor, Klaudia5

Elites Skill 161126 Thomas, Destiny6

Emerald Coast 161142 Sampson, Francesca7

Next Level Athl 161355 Federick, Tykeiuna8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Gcxc G.O.A.T 151245 Gee, Caliya1

Emerald Coast 161137 Howell, Reagan2

Kings Track 151330 Johnson, Brianna3

Emerald Coast 151141 Rey, Caroline4

Tallahassee Zoom 161602 Collins, Nadia5

Kings Track 151332 Shannon, Kyah6

352 Track Club 151004 Holland, Tania7

Emerald Coast 151139 Ponto, Aleena8
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Heat   5 of  5   Prelims...(Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old)
St Johns Str 151500 Victor, Anouk2

Unattached 151754 Waters, Tamia3

The Gainesville 161689 Williams, Xaniah4

Athletics Aca 161021 Henderson, Ke'Aira5

My Sister's Kee 161348 Flake, Brianna6

Next Level Athl 161351 Alicea, Janyah7

Running Fire 151435 Filsaime, Kenya8

Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Empire Athletics 151190 Williams, Aviance2

Running Force 161444 Bryant, Aubrey3

Bay Blaze 151036 Belton, Kyron4

Tallahassee Trai 161590 Morrison, David5

Empire Athletics 161178 Horne, Donovan6

My Brother's Kee 151340 Doan, Joshua7

Epitome 151221 Scott, Kamari8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Charger Elite 161113 Lewis, Savion2

Kings Track 151335 Jones, Jalen3

Fearless Track 151239 Greaves, Da'Jon4

My Brother's Kee 161344 Jeffers, Talik5

My Brother's Kee 151343 Grimsley, Jameer6

Fearless Track 161237 Cooper III, John7

Okaloosa Express 151400 Dixon, Samuel8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
My Brother's Kee 151341 Gilbert Jr, Andre2

Running Fire 161442 Richards, Sadiki3

Empire Athletics 161179 Jackson, Markevus4

Unattached 161762 Chandeler, Letavion5

Golden Elite 161270 Hedden, Mason6

Golden Elite 151290 Vidal-Lopez, Eduardo7

St Johns Str 161507 Stiles, Jeffrey8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Next Level Athl 151372 Philmore, Ahman2

Okaloosa Express 151402 Lobzun, Tanner3

Next Level Athl 151374 Smith, Javarion4

Tallahassee Zoom 151667 Moore, Justin5

Tallahassee Stri 161549 Morgan, Jahaz6

Tallahassee Zoom 161646 Clark II, Ian7

Hype Blazers 161823 Hummel, Juizion8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Next Level Athl 151369 Derico, Taydren2

Unattached 151773 Jackson, Devon3

Charger Elite 151108 Clark, Jordan4

Tallahassee Zoom 151661 Jenkins, Kenneth5

Empire Athletics 161180 Johnson, David6

Empire Athletics 151187 Westbrook, Exavion7

Athletics Aca 161028 Castro, Eder8

Event  35   Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Empire Athletics 171162 Burton, Je'Nyia2

Unattached 171721 Berry, Shaniya3

Epitome 191201 Kaufmann, Susann4

Empire Athletics 171167 Jackson, Joya5

Tallahassee Zoom 171625 Obanner, Akyrah6

Emerald Coast 171138 Moore, Marleigh7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Charger Elite 181079 Edouard, Emilie2

Empire Athletics 171161 Burrows, Kyndell3

Epitome 181194 Bozeman, Germanie4

Unattached 181737 Jean, Avrel5

Athletics Aca 181019 Collins, Asherah6

Running With Pur 181471 Butler, Justice7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Tallahassee Zoom 171619 Kirkland, Ery'Ana2

Tallahassee Zoom 171632 Williams, Tyrah3

North Central Fl 181375 Richmond, Sarah4

Golden Elite 171257 Comeger, Sequoia5

Emerald Coast 171132 Anthony, Ny'Zha6

Empire Athletics 171172 Teague, Erianna7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Tallahassee Zoom 171606 Forbes, Destiny2

Epitome 191200 Howard, Dyman3

Golden Elite 171264 Pantlitz, Abigail4

St Johns Str 171495 Ivey, Kierra5

Tallahassee Trai 171563 Henry, Taryn6

Unattached 181729 Deadwyler, Jordan7

Unattached 171741 Kulp, Diandra8

Event  36   Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Top 8 Advance by Time

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Unattached 171765 Douglas, Caleb2

Indian Rocks 171302 Krampert, Javon3

Blazing Speed 181062 Bonds, Cameron4

Tallahassee Zoom 181670 Pittman, Jaden5

Jacksonville Pal 191312 Brown, Nicholi6

Empire Athletics 181176 Duhaney, Alec7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
F.A.M. Track 181233 Crews, Devin2

Empire Athletics 171184 Rosser, Luke3

Empire Athletics 171189 Williams, Alex4

Northside United 181387 Stephens, Jacorey5

Kings Track 191337 Taylor, Andre6

Empire Athletics 171183 Mcgriff, Jacobe7

Running With Pur 191475 Charleston, De'Quavious8
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  36   Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old)
Kings Track 191338 Taylor, Anthony2

Spartan Chosen 181493 Jackson Jr, Byron3

Empire Athletics 171175 Bush, Matthew4

Bay Blaze 191041 Gainer, Henri5

Tallahassee Stri 171547 Green, Keiarryien6

Empire Athletics 171185 Shannon, Malachi7
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Event  153   Girls Long Jump 13 years old

PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River City Fin 131421 Feliciano, Shayla1

Next Level Athl 131352 Alicea, Johanna2

Hype Blazers 131295 Menefee, Essence3

Charger Elite 131081 Gaines, Olivia4

Tallahassee Trai 131558 Clements, Toni5

Kings Track 131328 Bonner, Shylee6

Charger Elite 131085 Ives, Nehmiah7

The Gainesville 131687 Shepperd-Rentz, Rhamana8

Next Level Athl 131356 Federick-Woods, Kayla9

Empire Athletics 131160 Brown, Zahmya10

Tallahassee Zoom 131635 Zhang, Lillian11

Running With Pur 131472 Holt, Kajhirah12

Golden Elite 131266 Purifoy, Zayla13

Tallahassee Zoom 131624 Nunn, Micah14

Event  154   Boys Long Jump 13 years old

PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kings Track 131333 Bell, Mekhi1

Northside United 131385 Pierce, Malachi2

River City Fin 131426 Bless, Brady3

Golden Elite 131273 Hemingway, Izaiah4

Unattached 131819 Kitko, Ian5

Golden Elite 131277 Lewis-Wright, Quentin6

Blazing Speed 131064 Duprat, Khe'ron7

Tallahassee Zoom 131648 Danzy, Micahi8

Tallahassee Zoom 131641 Bighem, Isaiah9

Tallahassee Zoom 131640 Bighem, Elijah10

Tallahassee Zoom 131662 Jones, Kamari11

Event  155   Girls Long Jump 14 years old

PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level Athl 141367 White, Doshia1

Elites Skill 141124 Phoenix, Destiny2

Charger Elite 141089 Jundt, Harlie3

Tallahassee Stri 141544 Ray, Kirsten4

Power Runners 141412 Williams, Latanya5

Running Fire 141436 Mccalla, Sariyah6

Running Tigers 141447 Gordon, Nyajah7

Emerald Coast 141144 Williams, Mikayla8

Unattached 141749 Spencer, Anna9

Tallahassee Zoom 141618 Kennedy, Alexandria10

Event  156   Boys Long Jump 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze 141045 Wright, Joey1

St Johns Str 141504 Adamah, Tornyeli2

Northside United 141378 Forest Iv, Melvin3

Elites Skill 141131 Toson, Nathan4

Northside United 141382 Mckay, Tristan5

Running Tigers 141818 Ned, Juaquin6

Northside United 141386 Smith, Jakobi7

The Gainesville 141695 Wilbon, David8

Tallahassee Zoom 141658 Jackson, Malek9

Tallahassee Trai 141594 Smith, Amarion10

Elites Skill 141127 Brown, Malik11

Next Level Athl 141371 Milton, Trevion12

Elites Skill 141128 Cox, Rayphel13

Empire Athletics 141181 Johnson Jr, Cedric14

Running With Pur 141481 Vickers, Makari15

Tallahassee Zoom 141636 Ash, Michael16

Event  157   Girls Long Jump 15-16 years old

PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 161603 Crump, Symone1

River City Fin 151425 Zwatschka, Rachel2

Tallahassee Zoom 161617 Jones, Amaya3

Kings Track 151332 Shannon, Kyah4

Next Level Athl 161351 Alicea, Janyah5

Tallahassee Zoom 151611 Gray, Naomi6

Charger Elite 151104 Whitifield, Fiona7

Spartan Chosen 161489 Shaheed, Chinera8

Kings Track 161329 Eason, Arianna9

F.A.M. Track 161232 Taylor, Klaudia10

352 Track Club 151008 White, A'Regine11

Blazing Speed 151059 Cezalien, Kyana12

Athletics Aca 161021 Henderson, Ke'Aira13

Tallahassee Zoom 161602 Collins, Nadia14
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Event  158   Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old

PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level Athl 151372 Philmore, Ahman1

Tallahassee Stri 151552 Wheatly, Calvin2

Kings Track 151335 Jones, Jalen3

Okaloosa Express 151400 Dixon, Samuel4

Empire Athletics 151187 Westbrook, Exavion5

The Gainesville 161696 Wilbon, Savion6

Running Fire 161442 Richards, Sadiki7

Unattached 161762 Chandeler, Letavion8

The Gainesville 161699 Wilson, Warren9

Tallahassee Zoom 151661 Jenkins, Kenneth10

Next Level Athl 151369 Derico, Taydren11

Tallahassee Stri 161548 Harvey, Ahmari12

Tallahassee Zoom 161680 Williams, Curtis13

Event  159   Women Long Jump 17-18 years old

PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 191200 Howard, Dyman1

Epitome 191201 Kaufmann, Susann2

Next Level Athl 171364 Walker, Andrianna3

Charger Elite 171102 Whetro, Alysa4

Tallahassee Zoom 171619 Kirkland, Ery'Ana5

Tallahassee Zoom 171632 Williams, Tyrah6

Empire Athletics 171167 Jackson, Joya7

St Johns Str 171495 Ivey, Kierra8

Tallahassee Zoom 181629 Towsend, Khamyah9

Running With Pur 181471 Butler, Justice10

F.A.M. Track 171228 Forrest, Mackenzie11

Tallahassee Zoom 171616 Hamlet, Ameion12

Athletics Aca 181019 Collins, Asherah13

Event  160   Men Long Jump 17-18 years old

PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 171645 Chatman, Gregory1

River City Fin 181434 Soereh, Francise2

Kings Track 191337 Taylor, Andre3

Blazing Speed 181062 Bonds, Cameron4

Next Level Athl 181373 Reed, Jeremiah5

Indian Rocks 171302 Krampert, Javon6

Golden Elite 181281 Newcomer, Kam'Ron7

Empire Athletics 171183 Mcgriff, Jacobe8

Kings Track 191338 Taylor, Anthony9

F.A.M. Track 181233 Crews, Devin10

Empire Athletics 181186 Shields, Alexander11

Event  161   Girls Triple Jump 13 years old

PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level Athl 131356 Federick-Woods, Kayla1

Next Level Athl 131352 Alicea, Johanna2

Event  162   Boys Triple Jump 13 years old

PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 131640 Bighem, Elijah1

Event  163   Girls Triple Jump 14 years old

PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level Athl 141359 Howard, Myasia1

Tallahassee Zoom 141618 Kennedy, Alexandria2

Event  164   Boys Triple Jump 14 years old

PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside United 141382 Mckay, Tristan1

Next Level Athl 141371 Milton, Trevion2

The Gainesville 141695 Wilbon, David3

Event  165   Girls Triple Jump 15-16 years old

PIT 2

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
352 Track Club 151005 Lance, Jada1

Next Level Athl 151358 Granado, Zamaria2

Next Level Athl 151365 Ward, Vâ€™kaylynn3

Next Level Athl 151362 Martin, Dariniya4

352 Track Club 151008 White, A'Regine5

Event  166   Boys Triple Jump 15-16 years old

PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St Johns Str 161505 Chappell, Laban1

Next Level Athl 151374 Smith, Javarion2

Tallahassee Zoom 161660 Jefferson, Jayden3

Next Level Athl 151369 Derico, Taydren4

Next Level Athl 151372 Philmore, Ahman5
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Event  167   Women Triple Jump 17-18 years old

PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 181629 Towsend, Khamyah1

Epitome 191200 Howard, Dyman2

F.A.M. Track 171230 Jones, Sania3

Running With Pur 171474 Mackey, Brittany4

Next Level Athl 171364 Walker, Andrianna5

F.A.M. Track 171228 Forrest, Mackenzie6

Tallahassee Zoom 171616 Hamlet, Ameion7

Athletics Aca 181019 Collins, Asherah8

Event  168   Men Triple Jump 17-18 years old

PIT 1

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 171645 Chatman, Gregory1

Next Level Athl 181373 Reed, Jeremiah2

Bay Blaze 181043 Robinson, Jalen3

Event  177   Girls High Jump 13 years old

PAD 1, 2, 3

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside United 131376 Lewis, Jamora1

Epitome 131196 Dixon, Nyeemah2

Tallahassee Zoom 131635 Zhang, Lillian3

Unattached 131727 Coleman, Marranda4

Unattached 131755 Waters, Thalia5

Event  178   Boys High Jump 13 years old

PAD 1, 2, 3

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Empire Athletics 131174 Bennett, Jarvaris1

Unattached 131819 Kitko, Ian2

Golden Elite 131277 Lewis-Wright, Quentin3

Elites Skill 131130 Grooms, Richard4

Event  179   Girls High Jump 14 years old

PAD 1, 2, 3

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spartan Chosen 141485 Hunter, Kinsleigh1

Spartan Chosen 141488 Parishani, Maryam2

Event  180   Boys High Jump 14 years old

PAD 1, 2, 3

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside United 141386 Smith, Jakobi1

Unattached 141784 Swart, Cade2

Bay Blaze 141039 Dunlap, Josiah3

Event  207   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 13 years old

RINGS 3, 4

6 LBS.

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 131098 Reid, Jazmin1

Golden Elite 131256 Comeger, Amaile2

Supreme Athl 131530 Richardson, Aniyha3

Tallahassee Trai 131568 Scott, Micah4

River City Fin 131421 Feliciano, Shayla5

Next Level Athl 131366 Watts, Kiyana6

Fearless Track 131236 Cooper, Zoe'7

352 Track Club 131007 Randazzo, Jasmine8

Blazing Speed 131058 Cezalien, Kaylyn9

Young Achievers 131799 Graham, Maya10

Tallahassee Zoom 131599 Armstrong, Camille11

Northside United 131376 Lewis, Jamora12

Event  208   Boys Shot Put 4 kg 13 years old

RINGS 3, 4

4 KG.

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 131273 Hemingway, Izaiah1

Running Fire 131824 Shorter, Deandre2

Northside United 131385 Pierce, Malachi3

Unattached 131769 Hinteregger, Jett4

Event  209   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 14 years old

RING 1, 2

6 LBS.

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jacksonville Pal 141310 Payne, Quintavia1

Tallahassee Zoom 141631 Williams, Ayreona2

Next Level Athl 141367 White, Doshia3

Running Tigers 141445 Carr, Lailah4

Ttcsa Striders 141708 Henderson, Journee5

Tallahassee Zoom 141607 Fuller, Ka'Niyah6

Young Achievers 141805 Robertson, Aliyah7

Event  210   Boys Shot Put 4 kg 14 years old

RINGS 1, 2

4 KG.

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Power Runners 141413 Bundage, Kameron1

My Brother's Kee 141345 Shoats, Dontarious2

The Gainesville 141693 Richardson, Travis3

The Gainesville 141694 Thomas, Channing4

Epitome 141212 Daise, Jabari5

Unattached 141772 Horne, Dylan6
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Event  189   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old

1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Next Level Athl 131366 Watts, Kiyana1

Young Achievers 131799 Graham, Maya2

Tallahassee Zoom 131599 Armstrong, Camille3

Supreme Athl 131530 Richardson, Aniyha4

Fearless Track 131236 Cooper, Zoe'5

River City Fin 131421 Feliciano, Shayla6

Northside United 131376 Lewis, Jamora7

Event  190   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old

1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 131769 Hinteregger, Jett1

Event  191   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old

1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jacksonville Pal 141310 Payne, Quintavia1

Tallahassee Zoom 141631 Williams, Ayreona2

Tallahassee Zoom 141607 Fuller, Ka'Niyah3

Next Level Athl 141367 White, Doshia4

Running Tigers 141445 Carr, Lailah5

Young Achievers 141805 Robertson, Aliyah6

Event  192   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old

1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside United 141378 Forest Iv, Melvin1

Power Runners 141413 Bundage, Kameron2

The Gainesville 141694 Thomas, Channing3

Epitome 141212 Daise, Jabari4

Unattached 141772 Horne, Dylan5

Event  193   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 15-16 years old

1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 161198 Hill, Kennedy1

Tallahassee Zoom 161603 Crump, Symone2

Young Achievers 161803 Mapp, Shakeelah3

Next Level Athl 151363 Scott, Patrice4

Charger Elite 161097 Perry, Jada5

Jacksonville Pal 151303 Baxter, Brooklyn6

Tallahassee Trai 151562 Henry, Megan7

Emerald Coast 161136 Hague, Megan8

Event  194   Boys Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 15-16 years old

1.6 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Epitome 161218 Reaves, Brandon1

Golden Elite 151280 Mattair, Maverick2

Unattached 151764 Doan, Jo El3

Okaloosa Express 151402 Lobzun, Tanner4

Okaloosa Express 151403 Masters, Owen5

Emerald Coast 151150 Mackenzie, Spencer6

Emerald Coast 161149 Loftis, Luke7

Emerald Coast 161147 Driscoll, Ryan8

Charger Elite 151112 Gantt, Desiron9

Epitome 161222 Trimble, Michael10

Event  195   Women Discus Throw 1.0 kg 17-18 years old

1.0 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elites Skill 181123 Grooms, Aniyah1

Emerald Coast 171143 Stringfellow, Caitlyn2

Tallahassee Stri 181545 Stallworth, Jhordyn3

Event  196   Men Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 17-18 years old

1.6 KG

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 181781 Petersen, Cade1

Athletics Aca 171024 Bostic, Calvin2
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